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10/28/2023 Sand Hills Stampede 25/50 miles
Sugarloaf Mountain, Gasline Rd., Patrick, SC
RM: Julia Fisher, 843-407-8846, (juliafisher@bellsouth.net)
Control Judge: Amy Spies, Heather Caplan Brass, Vicky
Bochynek

Photographer: Becky Pearman

03:08 T.J. Vore

03:28 John D. Hancock
03:29 Zoey Bourne
03:29 Karen Brayton
03:31 Freya Gerlach

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS! Betsy Bourdeau
Marsha Hewitt, Jason Lupo, Carolyn Blocker, Elizabeth Floyd,
Anabelle Richard, Gayla Carle, Mayona Austin

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our Sedra
members!

25 Limited Distance Miles; 28 starting, 28 finishing. Pulls: 0

SLF Give Em A Lil Loco
Pass the Max BC

WH Jamilas Heiress
Magics Dinara Fire
Zapphire Al Asham

03:34 Dean Jackson Indy Bars Velvet
03:47 Rebecca Wall Rufio

03:49 Jeffrey Baig Calypsos Magic Moon
03:50 Sarah Arthur GJR Bella Cinderalla
03:53 Tyler Goshen Kings Hasna Magnolia

03:55 Deborah McClary Psyches Traveler
04:05 Margie A. Johnson Jake

04:16 Adrienne Briant
04:16 Taryn Daley

Psyfy FF
A Traditional Mover

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

04:18 Sophie Cline
04:19 Patsy Gowen
04:27 Brooke Ball
04:33 Mary Oliphant
04:34 Kim Minarich
04:35 Candi W. Burgess
04:37 Raynee Richard
04:41 Michelle Brinton
04:47 Tricia Watson
04:54 Angie Lindberg
05:06 Mallory Thomas
05:06 Dan Kyburz
05:06 Jaime Kyburz
05:08 Caly Shouldis

PW September Hero+/
Atlaas

Prince Valor

Syda

Maybe She\'s Born With It
Scout

Reo

Jessie

Kashmir

DC Ginger Zee

Crown Thess
Warmonger

Lucerno
Imsexyandiknowit

50 Endurance Miles, 27 starting, 18 finishing. Pulls:1 Metabolic, 4 Lameness, 4 Rider Option

L 05:43 Heather Wilkerson
F 05:43 Crystal Lindaberry
F 06:04 Theresa Carroll

F 06:04 Tina Phillips Murphy

L 06:04 Scott Carroll

F 06:18 Claire R. Godwin
F 06:40 Nicki Meuten

F 06:40 Dawn Osborne

Artistri

Baskadelle SMP BC
Calypsos Fawn

Son Rais

Calypsos Penny
Sundown Reveille+/
FYF Last Call

FYF Dutch

F 06:46 Christel Bayol-Wyatt Khepera El Ausir

150/150
150/125
125/110
110/100
125/90
100/80
90/70
80/65
70/60

10 F 06:46 Melina Efthimiadis

11 L 06:49 Verena Stock
12 F 06:52 Megan Grant
13 L 06:52 Emily Compton
14 F 08:05 Mary Howell

15 L 08:05 Cierra Tabony
16 H 08:27 Lara Worden

17 H 08:27 Timothy Worden
18 L 09:20 Leslie Anderson

Fine Hesst

SH Encantada
Carolina Crownn
MHF Royal
Canadian Chrome
BR Vashti

Yoshi Thinks Im Fine
Danis Final Magic
VA Riante

65/55
110/50
60/50
100/50
55/50
90/50
150/50
125/50
80/50


https://beckypearman.smugmug.com/Other/Endurance-2023/Sandhills-Stampede
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