

10/28/2023 Sand Hills Stampede 25/50 miles Sugarloaf Mountain, Gasline Rd., Patrick, SC RM: Julia Fisher, 843-407-8846, (juliafisher@bellsouth.net)

Control Judge: Amy Spies, Heather Caplan Brass, Vicky
Bochynek

Photographer: Becky Pearman

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS! Betsy Bourdeau Marsha Hewitt, Jason Lupo, Carolyn Blocker, Elizabeth Floyd, Anabelle Richard, Gayla Carle, Mayona Austin

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our Sedra members!

25 Limited Distance Miles; 28 starting, 28 finishing. Pulls: 0

		•	•	•	
1	03:08 T.J. Vore	SLF Give Em A Lil Loco	15	04:18 Sophie Cline	PW September Hero+/
2	03:28 John D. Hancock	Pass the Max BC	16	04:19 Patsy Gowen	Atlaas
3	03:29 Zoey Bourne	WH Jamilas Heiress	17	04:27 Brooke Ball	Prince Valor
4	03:29 Karen Brayton	Magics Dinara Fire	18	04:33 Mary Oliphant	Syda
5	03:31 Freya Gerlach	Zapphire Al Asham	19	04:34 Kim Minarich	Maybe She\'s Born With It
6	03:34 Dean Jackson	Indy Bars Velvet	20	04:35 Candi W. Burgess	Scout
7	03:47 Rebecca Wall	Rufio	21	04:37 Raynee Richard	Reo
8	03:49 Jeffrey Baig	Calypsos Magic Moon	22	04:41 Michelle Brinton	Jessie
9	03:50 <mark>Sarah Arthur</mark>	GJR Bella Cinderalla	23	04:47 Tricia Watson	Kashmir
10	03:53 Tyler Goshen	Kings Hasna Magnolia	24	04:54 Angie Lindberg	DC Ginger Zee
11	03:55 Deborah McClary	Psyches Traveler	25	05:06 Mallory Thomas	Crown Thess
12	04:05 Margie A. Johnson	Jake	26	05:06 Dan Kyburz	Warmonger
13	04:16 Adrienne Briant	Psyfy FF	27	05:06 Jaime Kyburz	Lucerno
14	04:16 Taryn Daley	A Traditional Mover	28	05:08 Caly Shouldis	Imsexyandiknowit

50 Endurance Miles, 27 starting, 18 finishing. Pulls:1 Metabolic, 4 Lameness, 4 Rider Option

1	L 05:43 Heather Wilkerson	Artistri	150/150	10 F 06:46 Melina Efthimiadis	Fine Hesst	65/55
2	F 05:43 Crystal Lindaberry	Baskadelle SMP BC	150/125	11 L 06:49 Verena Stock	SH Encantada	110/50
3	F 06:04 Theresa Carroll	Calypsos Fawn	125/110	12 F 06:52 <mark>Megan Grant</mark>	Carolina Crownn	60/50
4	F 06:04 Tina Phillips Murphy	Son Rais	110/100	13 L 06:52 Emily Compton	MHF Royal	100/50
5	L 06:04 Scott Carroll	Calypsos Penny	125/90	14 F 08:05 Mary Howell	Canadian Chrome	55/50
6	F 06:18 Claire R. Godwin	Sundown Reveille+/	100/80	15 L 08:05 Cierra Tabony	BR Vashti	90/50
7	F 06:40 Nicki Meuten	FYF Last Call	90/70	16 H 08:27 Lara Worden	Yoshi Thinks Im Fine	150/50
8	F 06:40 Dawn Osborne	FYF Dutch	80/65	17 H 08:27 Timothy Worden	Danis Final Magic	125/50
9	F 06:46 Christel Bayol-Wyatt	Khepera El Ausir	70/60	18 L 09:20 Leslie Anderson	VA Riante	80/50